
L K ptno Des Date Qty UomECN Alt_partRef Weight

0 XC22A-200=COMUOUTDOOR B/W CAMERA NOPACK 0 0

2 1 038010=10040-XLABEL-DATE CODE (WHITE) 20081201 1 EA 0.004

2 1 183010=15350A SCREW RUBBER RING,ID2.3MM 20081201 2 EA 0.02

2 1 183010=17780 RUBBER O-RING ID=36 20081201 1 EA 0.1

2 1 183010=17790 RUBBER O-RING ID=15 20081201 1 EA 0.03

6 1 183010=17882 DISK BOTT.(BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 3.4

6 1 183010=17892 HINGE (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 0.25

2 1 183010=17900 SWITCH COVER 20081201 1 EA 0.3

2 1 183010=17953 BRACKET (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 1.7

2 1 183010=17970A RUBBER RING, SHORE 'A'-30 20081201 1 EA 0.16

2 1 183010=18184 HINGE (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 0.8

6 1 183010=19392 DISK TOP (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 3.7

2 1 183=00200290 CABLE TIE (696-40379) UL 20081201 1 EA 0.25

2 1 184002=10000 STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING 20081201 1 EA 0.56

2 1 185000=16745 TOP CABINET (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 4.9

2 1 185000=17264 BOTTOM CABINET (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 5.1

2 1 185000=18341 BOTTOM COVER (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 8.8

2 1 185000=18443A TOP COVER (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 14.2

2 1 186003=10059A ANTENNA LABEL 20081201 1 EA 0.01

2 1 186005=10110B RATING LABEL (XC22A) 20081201 1 EA 0.5

2 1 201=15080000 TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK 20081201 0.1 M 0.091

2 1 201=4728001C TUBE-PVC 4.72MM TR 20081201 0 M 0.069

2 1 206002=10068 FOAM 20081201 2 EA 0.12

2 1 275000=11040 CABLE BUSH (CLEAR) 20081201 1 EA 0.2

2 1 275000=11140 RUBBER MIC HOLDER 20081201 1 EA 0.017

2 1 275000=11270 POWER CABLE BUSH (CLEAR) 20081201 1 EA 0.3

2 1 354=13000050 WIRE UL1571 #30 BLACK 20081201 0 M 0.024

2 1 354=13000059 WIRE UL1571 #30 WHITE 20081201 0 M 0.027

2 1 365000=10015 ARON ALPHA ADHESIVE #201 20081201 0 GM 0.02

2 1 365000=10023 HOT MELT GLUE,HE-38A 20081201 1 GM 24.6

2 1 391=20204001 M/C SCREW M3X12 PM 20081201 1 EA 0.725

2 1 391=20206001 M/C SCREW M4X10 PM 20081201 1 EA 1.25

2 1 391=60202110 SCREW-PA M2.3X8 HEAD=M2.6 20081201 2 EA 0.5

2 1 391=60202120 SCREW-PA M2.3X7 HEAD=M2.6 20081201 2 EA 0.44

2 1 391=60203060 SCREW-PPTT M2.6X10 MS/ZP 20081201 1 EA 0.42

2 1 392005=10010 M2.5 E-RING 20081201 1 EA 0.04

2 1 394004=10001 NUT M3 20081201 1 EA 0.316

2 1 394006=10000 STANDARD M4 NUT 20081201 1 EA 0.7

2 1 403021=10438 CONNECTOR 20081201 1 EA 1.7

2 1 851001=11821 ANTENNA PCB ASSY 20081201 1 EA 0

1 2 042010=11131B PCB ANT. FR4 49X49X1.6MM 20030505 1 EA 7.7

1 2 363=00000041 COAXIAL RG178B/V 80MM 20030505 1 M 0.6

2 1 851001=12963 PCB ASSY 2.4G TX MODULE 20081201 1 EA 0

5 2 042010=11677B PCB, 2.4G TX 20070529 1 EA 1.9

5 2 076=10000022 CAP-MCC 10P .25P COG 0402 20070529 5 EA C1,3,7,8,26 0.005

5 2 076=10100024 CAP-MCC 100PF 5% COG 0402 20070529 1 EA C4 0.001

5 2 076=10400028 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0402 20070529 4 EA C24,100,102,103 0.004

5 2 076=10500028 CAP-MCC 1U 10% X7R 0402 20070529 5 EA C12-15,39 0.005

5 2 076=10600016 CAP-MCC 10U 2 Y5V 0805 20070529 2 EA C35,36 0.008

5 2 076=10900022 CAP-MCC 1P .25P COG 0402 20070529 1 EA C2 0.001



5 2 076=15300028 CAP-MCC 15N 10% X7R 0402 20070529 1 EA C20 0.001

5 2 076=18000024 CAP-MCC 18P 5% COG 0402 20070529 2 EA C51,53 0.002

5 2 076=22500031 CAP-MCC 2U2 2 Y5V 0603 20070529 2 EA C16,17 0.004

5 2 076=33000024 CAP-MCC 33P 5% COG 0402 20070529 2 EA C22,23 0.002

5 2 076=47000024 CAP-MCC 47P 5% COG 0402 20070529 1 EA C9 0.001

5 2 076=47300028 CAP-MCC 47N 10% X7R 0402 20070529 3 EA C96-98 0.003

5 2 076=47400028 CAP-MCC 470N 10% X7R 0402 20070529 1 EA C21 0.001

5 2 076=47500014 CAP-MCC 4U7 10% X7R 0603 20070529 3 EA C18,19,25 0.006

5 2 076=56100028 CAP-MCC 560P 10% X7R 0402 20070529 2 EA C31,32 0.002

5 2 076=56900022 CAP-MCC 5P6 .25P COG 0402 20070529 2 EA C40,41 0.002

5 2 076=68100028 CAP-MCC 680P 10% X7R 0402 20070529 1 EA C10 0.002

5 2 076=75800022 CAP-MCC 0.75P .25P COG 04 20070905 3 EA 24293 C0,1,2 0.003

5 2 076=82000024 CAP-MCC 82P 5% COG 0402 20070529 1 EA C11 0.001

5 2 076=82100028 CAP-MCC 820P 10% X7R 0402 20070529 2 EA C5,6 0.002

7 2 080=00000048 CRYSTAL 8MHZ HC-49/S 20070529 1 EA Y1 0.5

7 2 138001=10054 5 WAY PIN HEADER 2.54MM 20070529 1 EA P2 0.1

7 2 138001=10055 6 WAY PIN HEADER 2.54MM 20070529 1 EA P1 0.3

5 2 160=15900019 INDUCTOR 1N5H 5% 0402 SMD 20070529 1 EA L0 0.001

5 2 160=27900019 INDUCTOR 2N7H 5% 0402 SMD 20070529 1 EA L3 0.001

5 2 160=47600019 INDUCTOR 4N7H 5% 0402 SMD 20070529 1 EA L2 0.001

5 2 160=82800012 INDUCTOR 820NH 10%0603SMD 20070529 2 EA L4,5 0.004

5 2 160=82900019 INDUCTOR 8N2H 5% 0402 SMD 20070529 1 EA L1 0.001

5 2 211328=10382 IC RTC6701 (QFN32) 20070529 1 EA I1 0.075

5 2 241=00000006 RES-TFC 0R 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 4 EA L6,R5,25,34 0.002

5 2 241=10300006 RES-TFC 10K 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 7 EA R19,20,30,33-36 0.004

5 2 241=10400006 RES-TFC 100K 5% 1/16W0402 20070529 3 EA R22,31,32 0.002

5 2 241=11100006 RES-TFC 110R 5% 1/16W0402 20070529 1 EA R21 0.001

5 2 241=12200006 RES-TFC 1K2 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 2 EA R14,15 0.001

5 2 241=20300006 RES-TFC 20K 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 5 EA R8-12 0.003

5 2 241=39000006 RES-TFC 39R 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 1 EA R2 0.001

5 2 241=51300006 RES-TFC 51K 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 2 EA R17,18 0.001

5 2 241=56900006 RES-TFC 5R6 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 1 EA R1 0.001

5 2 241=68100006 RES-TFC 680R 5% 1/16W0402 20070529 2 EA R7,26 0.001

5 2 241=75000006 RES-TFC 75R 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 2 EA R13,16 0.001

5 2 241=75100006 RES-TFC 750R 5% 1/16W0402 20070529 2 EA R27,28 0.001

5 2 241=82300006 RES-TFC 82K 5% 1/16W 0402 20070529 2 EA R50,52 0.001

7 2 403041=10117 METAL BOX (A) 20070529 1 EA 2.2

2 1 851001=13404 CAMERA ASSY 20081201 1 EA 0

1 2 081=00000070 ELECTRET MIC (6X2.7MM) 20081201 1 EA 0.2

1 2 087=00000004 LENS DW9902CM,PLASTIC HSE 20081201 1 EA 1.5

1 2 183010=17930A LENS HOLDER (KOREA) 20081201 1 EA 1.7

1 2 391=60222000 SCREW 1.7X6 PB, MS/ZP 20081201 2 EA 0.2

1 2 403021=10461A CAMERA SPRING WIRE D=0.6 20081201 1 EA 0.3

2 2 851001=13381 PCB ASSY 20081201 1 EA 0

5 3 042010=12010A PCB 7451/7950 20081126 1 EA 0

1 3 057=10100053 CAP-E 100U 20% 10V 20090313 2 EA 26880 C16,31 0.6

1 3 057=47900006 CAP-E 4U7 20% 50V 20081126 3 EA C10-12 0.69

5 3 076=10100014 CAP-MCC 100P 10% X7R 0603 20090313 1 EA 26880 C19 0.002

5 3 076=10400019 CAP-MCC 100N 2 Y5V0603 20090313 2 EA 26880 C13,18 0.004

5 3 076=10500014 CAP-MCC 1U 2 Y5V 0603 20090313 6 EA 26880 C5-9,39 0.012

5 3 076=10600016 CAP-MCC 10U 2 Y5V 0805 20090313 2 EA 26880 C1,4 0.008



5 3 076=22500031 CAP-MCC 2U2 2 Y5V 0603 20090313 1 EA 26880 C2 0.002

5 3 076=33000023 CAP-MCC 33P 5% NPO 0603 20081126 2 EA C14,15 0.004

5 3 076=47300014 CAP-MCC 47N 10% X7R 0603 20081126 1 EA C17 0.002

5 3 076=47500014 CAP-MCC 4U7 10% X7R 0603 20090507 3 EA 27111 C3,33,34 0.006

5 3 080=00000059 CRYSTAL 12.27MHZ SMD 20081126 1 EA Y1 0

5 3 160=33900012 INDUCTOR 3U3 10% 0603 SMD 20081126 1 EA L1 0

1 3 201=15080000 TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK 20081126 0 M 0.028

5 3 209=00000001 TRS-NPN 2N3904 SMD 20081126 2 EA Q1-2 0.024

1 3 211103=10030 LDO 7533 TO-92 20090313 1 EA 26880 U1 0

1 3 211328=10451 OV7451 SINGLE-CHIP CAMERA 20081126 1 EA U2 0

5 3 241=10100003 RES-TFC 100R 5% 1/10W0603 20081126 1 EA R6 0.002

5 3 241=10300003 RES-TFC 10K 5% 1/10W 0603 20081126 5 EA R5,7,13-15 0.01

5 3 241=10500003 RES-TFC 1M 5% 1/10W 0603 20081126 2 EA R3,9 0.004

5 3 241=12300003 RES-TFC 12K 5% 1/10W 0603 20081126 1 EA R10 0.002

5 3 241=20100003 RES-TFC 200R 5%1/10W 0603 20081126 1 EA R2 0

5 3 241=22100003 RES-TFC 220R 5% 1/10W0603 20081126 1 EA R8 0.002

5 3 241=22200003 RES-TFC 2K2 5% 1/10W 0603 20081126 1 EA R12 0.002

5 3 241=47900003 RES-TFC 4R7 5% 1/10W 0603 20090313 2 EA 26880 R1,31 0.004

5 3 241=82300003 RES-TFC 82K 5% 1/10W 0603 20090313 1 EA 26880 R11 0.002

1 851001=13508 PCB ASSY, XXCAM TX MAIN 20090521 1 EA 27195 0

1 2 042010=12243A PCB, XXCAM TX MAIN 20090311 1 EA 0

1 2 057=10100014 CAP-E 100U 20% 10V 20090506 3 EA C106,107,208 0.9

1 2 057=22100018 CAP-E 220U 20% 25V 20090311 1 EA C110 0.7

5 2 076=10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 20090311 6 EA C102-105,201,202 0.012

5 2 211103=10000 REGULATOR 78L05 20090311 2 EA U101,201 0.46

5 2 211103=10026 LOW DROPOUT REG,1117-3V3 20090311 1 EA U100 0.1

5 2 241=00000003 RES-TFC 0R 5% 1/10W 0603 20090311 2 EA R200,201 0.004

1 2 283=00000017 SLIDE SW 2P4T (SS-24D02) 20090311 1 EA SW100 1

1 1 851100=10050A CABLE ASSY (BLACK) 20081201 1 EA 1.7

1 1 851100=10053 CABLE ASSY-FEMALE,BLACK 20081201 1 EA 30.1

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ 0 130.084


